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17 Mister O’Reilly by Steve Gillette (© 2000 Compass Rose Music / BMI) 2:37
from Steve Gillette’s album Being There (Compass Rose #11) available from (P.O. Box 1501, Bennington, VT
05201; Ph: 802-442-6846; Web: <www.compassrosemusic.com>). See page 90.

18 The Fairy’s Code by David Massengill (© 2006 David Massengill / ASCAP) 3:41
from David Massengill’s album We Will Be Together (Gadfly #293) available from (P.O. Box 5231,
Burlington, VT 05402; Ph: 888-9GADFLY; Web: <www.gadflyrecords.com>). See page 106.

19 Behind the 8-Ball (Harmonica Teach-In) by Glenn Weiser (© Glenn Weiser) 0:43
a previously unreleased recording from Glenn Weiser (loosely based on the harmonica part on Howlin’ Wolf’s
version of “Sitting on Top of the World”). See page 79.

20 You’ve Got It Made by Rishell / Raines (© Right Hand Music / BMI) 4:03
from Paul Rishell & Annie Raines’ album Goin’ Home (Tone-Cool/Artemis #51570) available from (130 Fifth
Ave., New York, NY 10011; Ph: 212-433-1810; Web: <www.artemisrecords.com> or <www.tonecool.com>).
See page 76.



THE SONGSTHE SONGS
01 The Lilac and the Apple by Kate Wolf (© 1977 Another Sundown Publishing Co. / BMI) 2:40
from Kate Wolf’s album Lines on the Paper (Rhino #71480) available from (3400 W. Olive Ave., Burbank,
CA 91505-5538; Ph: 818-238-6200; Web: <www.rhino.com>). See page 81.

02 Sandy Boys Trad. arr. by Kazor (© 2006 Jade Note Music / BMI) 4:43
from The Crooked Jades’ album World’s On Fire (Jade Note #CJ206) available from (687 Chenery St., San
Francisco, CA 94131; Ph: 415-290-2650; Web: <www.crookedjades.com>). See page 57.

03 The Old Account Trad. arr. by Sarah and Hannah Peasall (P.D.) 2:00
from The Peasall Sisters’ album Home To You (Dualtone #01210) available from (1614 17th Ave. South,
Nashville, TN 37212; Ph: 615-320-0620; Web: <www.dualtone.com>). See page 112.

04 Willow Creek by Steve Tilston & Chris Parkinson (© Topic / Hubrisity) 3:47
from Steve Tilston’s album Of Many Hands (ADA #106) available from (P.O. Box 200, Belper, Derbyshire
DE56 2ZL, U.K.; Ph: +44-(0)1773-853428; Web: <members.aol.com/adamailorder>). See page 102.

05 I’ll Hang My Harp Trad. arr. by Pamela Morgan
 (© Pamela Morgan Publ., a div. of Amber Music) 3:19

from Pamela Morgan’s album Ancestral Songs (Amber Music #6550) available from (P.O. Box 13130,
Topsail, NL A1W 2K1, Canada; Ph: 709-834-1705; Web: <www.ambermusic.ca>). See page 32.

06 War Is Not a Game Lyrics by Bill Durston. Music by Bill & Annie Durston
  (© 2006 Ruby Eyes Publishing / BMI) 4:09

from Paul Kamm & Eleanore MacDonald’s CD-single of War Is Not a Game available from (Durston for
Congress, PO Box 190, Rancho Cordova, CA 95741; Ph: 916-622-8683; Web: <www.durstonforcongress.org>).
See page 82.

07 The Great Divide by Janis Ian (© 2006 Rude Girl Publishing) 5:13
from Janis Ian’s album Folk Is the New Black (Cooking Vinyl USA / Rude Girl #764) available from (P.O.
Box 256, Huntington, NY 11743; Ph: 631-427-0697; Web: <www.cookingvinyl.com>). See page 30.

08 Dear Mr. President by Jen Cass (© 2006 Jen Cass) 4:07
from Jen Cass’s album Accidental Pilgrimage (Jen Cass #313306) available from (P.O. Box 2144, Bay City,
MI 48707-2144; Ph: 989-714-2675; Web: <www.jencass.com>). See page 18.

09 Ahab by Bill Harley (© 2006 Round River Music / BMI) 4:46
from a previously unreleased recording by Bill Harley. For Bill’s available recordings, contact Round River
at (301 Jacob St., Seekonk, MA 02771; Ph: 800-682-9522; Web: <www.billharley.com>). See page 92.

10 Walking Into Battle With the Lord by Chumbawamba
 (© 2005 EMI Publishing Germany) 2:58

from Chumbawamba’s album A Singsong and a Scrap (No Masters #23) available from (78 Moorgate Road,
Rotherham, South Yorkshire S60 2AY, U.K.; Ph: +44-(0)1709-375063; Web: <www.nomasters.co.uk>). See
page 38.

11 Ezekiel Saw A Wheel Traditional, arr. Roger McGuinn (© 2004 McGuinn Music / BMI) 2:28
from Roger McGuinn’s album The Folk Den Project 1995 - 2005 (April First #0402) available from (P.O.
Box 2022, Windermere, FL 34786-2022; Web: <www.aprilfirstproductions.com >). See page 50.

12 Power from Above by Dan Berggren (© 2006 Berggren Music / Sleeping Giant Records / BMI) 2:52
from Dan Berggren’s album Fresh Territory (Sleeping Giant #0601) available from (99 Grove St., Ballston
Spa, NY 12020; Ph: 518-490-1809; Web: <www.berggrenfolk.com>). See page 108.

13 Jokijenkka / Riverdance by Antti Järvelä (© 2005 Antti Järvelä) 3:03
from Frigg’s album Oasis (Northside #6086) available from (P.O. Box 7367, Minneapolis, MN 55407; Ph:
866-HEARFUL; Web: <www.noside.com>). See page 24.

14 La Nieta ’e Micaela by Pedro Luis Ferrer (© 150 Lafayette Music / ASCAP) 2:46
from Pedro Luis Ferrer’s album Natural (Escondida #6527) available from (150 Lafayette St., Ste. 11R, New
York, NY 10013; Web: <www.escondidamusic.com>). See page 62.

15 Pine Leaf Boy Two-Step by Wilson Savoy (© Tradition Music Co., admin, by Bug Music) 2:21
from The Pine Leaf Boys’ album La Musique (Arhoolie #520) available from (10341 San Pablo Ave., El
Cerrito, CA 94530; Ph: 888-274-6654; Web: <www.arhoolie.com>). See page 68.

16 The Devil’s Paintbrush Road by Annabelle Chvostek
 (© 2004 Annabelle Chvostek / SOCAN) 3:47

from The Wailin’ Jennys’ album Firecracker (Red House #195) available from (P.O. Box 4044, 501 W.
Lynnhurst Ave., St. Paul, MN 55104; Ph: 800-695-4687; Web: <www.redhouserecords.com>). See page 100.
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THE SONGS

01 The Lilac and the Apple (Kate Wolf) 2:40

02 Sandy Boys (The Crooked Jades) 4:43

03 The Old Account (The Peasall Sisters) 2:00

04 Willow Creek (Steve Tilston) 3:47

05 I’ll Hang My Harp (Pamela Morgan) 3:19

06 War Is Not a Game (Paul Kamm & Eleanore MacDonald) 4:09

07 The Great Divide (Janis Ian) 5:13

08 Dear Mr. President (Jen Cass) 4:07

09 Ahab (Bill Harley) 4:46

10 Walking Into Battle With the Lord (Chumbawamba) 2:58

11 Ezekiel Saw A Wheel (Roger McGuinn) 2:28

12 Power from Above (Dan Berggren) 2:52

13 Jokijenkka / Riverdance (Frigg) 3:03

14 La Nieta ’e Micaela (Pedro Luis Ferrer) 2:46

15 Pine Leaf Boy Two-Step (The Pine Leaf Boys) 2:21

16 The Devil’s Paintbrush Road (The Wailin’ Jennys) 3:47

17 Mister O’Reilly (Steve Gillette & Cindy Mangsen) 2:37

18 The Fairy’s Code (David Massengill) 3:41

19 Behind the 8-Ball (Glenn Weiser) 0:43

20 You’ve Got It Made (Paul Rishell & Annie Raines) 4:03
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